KF-Junior | Entry List (74 Drivers)

No.
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

Driver

Ticktum, Daniel
Ahmed, Enaam

Raucci, Giuliano Yazbek
Sargeant, Logan

Azedo Sousa, Yohan
Lorandi, Leonardo
Floersch, Sophia
Bollier, Jules
Lessennes, Benjamin
Garcia Lopez, Marta
Vartanyan, Alexander
Mick Junior
Travisanutto, Lorenzo
Baiz, Mauricio

Krencisz, Jan
Beckmann, David
Martin, Ross

Fewtrell, Max

Pull, James

Tillett, Archie

Moreira Laliberté, Kami
Smith, Joshua Francis
Defrancesco, Devlin
Alesi, Giuliano
Colombo, Lorenzo
Drugovich Roncato, Felipe
Maini, Kush

Martono, Presley
Mazrul Haizad, Adam Haikal
Ye, Yifei

Pasma, Patrik

Tonteri, Paavo

Alex, -

Lappalainen, Konsta
Tashkalov, Damir
Zotov, Gleb
Konstantinos, -
Martinez Merono, Eliseo
Petrov, Artem
Baciuska, Rokas

Correa, Juan
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Entrant

Zanardi Strakka Racing
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Gandolfi Ennio Racing

Ricky Flynn Motorsport

De Oliveira Sousa, Cristovao

Baby Race Srl

Forza Racing

Bollier, Romain

VDK Racing

Zanardi Strakka Racing
Ward Racing

Tony Kart Racing Team
Scuderia PCR Srl

CRG SpA

Kosmic Racing Dept
Morsicani Racing
Forza Racing

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Tony Kart Racing Team
CRG SpA

Baby Race Srl

ART Grand Prix Srl
Morsicani Racing

Baby Race Srl

Baby Race Srl

Baby Race Srl

RB Kart Technology SA
Baby Race Srl

ART Grand Prix Srl

ART Grand Prix Srl

ART Grand Prix Finland
ART Grand Prix Finland
Osella Engineering Srl
Ward Racing

Ward Racing

Ward Racing

CRG SpA

CRG SpA

DR Srl

Energy Corse

Energy Corse

Nation Equipment

Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
ﬂ Tony Kart / TM / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
m Zanardi / TM / Vega
ﬂ Tony Kart / TM / Vega
Tony Kart / TM / Vega
m Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
ﬂ Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
ﬂ PCR/TM / Vega
ﬂ CRG /TM / Vega
ﬂ Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
ﬂ Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / TM / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
ﬂ Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
ﬂ CRG /TM / Vega
ﬂ Tony Kart / TM / Vega
ﬂ ART GP / TM / Vega
ﬂ Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
ﬂ Tony Kart / TM / Vega
ﬂ Tony Kart / TM / Vega
ﬂ Tony Kart / TM / Vega
m Exprit / Vortex / Vega
ﬂ Tony Kart / TM / Vega
g_l ART GP / TM / Vega
ﬂ ART GP / TM / Vega
E ART GP /TM / Vega
E ART GP / TM / Vega
ﬂ DR/TM/ Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
ﬂ CRG/TM / Vega
ﬂ CRG /TM / Vega
ﬂ DR/TM/ Vega

ﬂ Energy / TM / Vega
ﬂ Energy / TM / Vega
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KF-Junior

Entry List (74 Drivers)

No.
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
298
299

Driver

Brozzoni, Alessandro
Naiker, Kashen
Viscaal, Bent

Legeret, Lucas
Scherer, Fabio

Gheno, Jacopo
Lloveras Brunet, Xavier
Pankiewicz, Julia
Munoz Fernandez, Adrian
Santos Gomez, Lisard
Eriksson, Joona

Sario, Robin

Haaga, Anton

Lenzo, Federico

Della Coletta, Marcel
Della Coletta, Murilo
Lindh, Rasmus
Podobsky, Lukas

De Pauw, Ulysse

Roes Andersen, Casper
Roosens, Kenny

Yeu Yang, Sun

Milesi, Charles
Fernandez Wahbeh, Sebastian
Bonduel, Anthony
Verkroost, Bard
Lundgaard, Christian
Leuillet, Tom

Novalak, Clément

Van Kalmthout, Rinus
Milell, Noah

Ibanez, Lluc

Reicher, Simon
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Entrant

Energy Germany
Zanardi

Zanardi

Zanardi Strakka Racing
Birel Motorsport
Gheno, Stefano

AVF Junior

Forza Racing

K.C. Vendrell

K.C. Vendrell

Kohtala Sports

Kohtala Sports

GRT Karting Team
Lenzokart

Scuderia PCR Srl
Scuderia PCR Srl

Praga Kart Racing
Praga Kart Racing

VDK Racing

TK Racing

Roosens, Eddy

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Pompidou, Xavier

RB Kart Technology SA
Bonduel Racing
Montfoort Motorsport
Lundgaard, Henrik
Leuillet, Francis
Kosmic Racing Dept
Keijzer Racing

JP Racing

DPK Racing
MM-Racing-Kart
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Equipment

Energy / TM / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Birel / Parilla / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / TM / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / LKE / Vega
Lenzokart / LKE / Vega
PCR / Vortex / Vega

PCR / Vortex / Vega
Praga / Parilla / Vega
Praga / Parilla / Vega
Kosmic / Parilla / Vega
Energy / TM / Vega
Zanardi / TM / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega
Exprit / Vortex / Vega
ART GP /TM / Vega

FA Kart / TM / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Birel / TM / Vega

Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
Exprit / Vortex / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega

Zuera (ESP) 29/05 - 01/06/2014
Apex-Timing

Page2/2

Apex Timing @




